1-800-727-5477 • www.sargentlock.com22
80 Series
90
64
1
   0
3/
19

* Cylinder Override is available with a 106 Aux Control
Example Order: WD8673F 12V x ETMG x 106 x RHR x 32D x 36"w x 84"h
How to order:
WD8600
Panic & Fire
06 12
Key unlocks Turn, Turn retracts latch/
Turn relocks when key is removed
#41 Cylinder Supplied
WD8610 x 106
10 02 862 Pull Only
(Optional Pulls: 863 & 864) WD8610 x 862 Pull
13 11 Key Outside Unlocks/locks Turn
#41 Cylinder Supplied WD8610 x 113
862 Pull
SARGENT
Function
Numbers
Description & Cylinder Info
(1-3/4" Door)
100 Series Auxiliary Control*
& 862 Pull
ANSI
Function
Numbers
100 Series Aux.
Control
ET Designation with Suffix
(Used to order ET without device)
MD8600 & NB-MD8600 Series:
706-4, 710-4, 713-4, 715-4, 740-4,
743-4, 746-4, 773-4, & 774-4
WD8600 and NB-WD8600
Functions and Trims
for Wood Doors